'A]_A Document G701 - 2017
Change Order

PROJECT: (Vame and address) CONTRACT NFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
m&mm&mm & Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001 - DPO

520 Taylorsville Road Date: August 15, 2018 Date: Qctaber 19, 2020
Taylorsville, KY 40071

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Nume and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Spencer County Schools Sherman Carter Bamnbart Arch PLLC Stephens Pipe & Sl

207 W, Main Street 2405 Harrodsburg Road 2224 KY-519

Taylorsville, KY 40071 Lexington, KY 40504 Russell Springs, KY 42642
Wlmg:&m;‘; .

f a dewiled description change applicabls, anach or reference spevific exhihics, Incinde agresd adjustments
aliribuiable 10 executed Canstruction Change Directives.) o i

Unused credit amount retumed to Owner.

The original Contract Sum was $ _____ $0,00000
The net change by previously suthorized Change Orders | P .
The Contract Sum prior to this Chenge Order was % $0,000.00
The Contract Sum will be decroased by this Change Order i the emount of A
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 49,999 78

The Contract Time will be inoroased by Zaro (0) days,
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

mmmmmwwmmmmmwwwmmuﬂuCW
mummmnwmm-muuuhmmw“wmm
mmm.m-m«:-mmtwuwumhm.

NOT VALID UNTIL BIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

AJA Document GT01" - 2017, I‘lﬂl.l-f.m.ﬂi“ﬂﬂﬂr‘lhmmd Al

WUM"M'I-W uwmw—“mnmu mm“':'-.""
Was produced by AlA software at 1. Nnmmmwmm -on DI 32001, s Aol for resele, s for one-iime
mwmwhmhnuhnﬂhmw Detunmints® Terms of Sarvice. epoTt copyright vickstons, g-mall

sl



10/19/2020 Printer Friendly Screen

FACPAC PO Change Order Supplemental
Information Form (Ref# 54045)

Form Status: Saved

Project: SCHS Academic and Athletics Building

BG Number: 17-236 (Imported Project)  District: Spencer County (541)
Status: Active Phase: No Data

Contract: Isaac Tatum Construction, Inc., 0001, General Construction
Type: General Contractor Proposed

Purchase Order Number: 17236029
Vendor Name: Stephens Pipe & Steel

Change Order Number 1

Time Extension Required No

Date Of Change Order 10/19/2020
Change Order Amount To Date Decrease

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount $350,400.00
Net Approved COs $97,803.44
Remaining After Approved COs $252,596.56
Net All COs $96,114.67
Remaining After All COs $254,285.33

This Requested Change Order Amount ($0.22)
+/-

Change In A/E Fee This Change Order

+/-

Change In CM Fee This Change Order

+/-

Remaining Construction Contingency
Balance

Contract Change Requested By

Contract Change Reason Code

Change Order Description And Justification
Unused credit amount returned to Owner

Cost Benefit To Owner
Cost is fair and reasonable.

Contract unit prices have been utilized No
to support the cost associated with this
change order.

Detailed Cost Breakdown

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which
separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

13


javascript:;
https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lists/bgNum/DispForm.aspx?ID=1554&Source=https%3A%2F%2Fstaffkyschools%2Esharepoint%2Ecom%2Fsites%2Fdsapps%2FKDEConstruction%2FLists%2FbgNum%2FDispForm%2Easpx%3FID%3D1554
javascript:;
https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lists/Project%20Contracts/DispForm.aspx?ID=15773&Source=https%3A%2F%2Fstaffkyschools%2Esharepoint%2Ecom%2Fsites%2Fdsapps%2FKDEConstruction%2FLists%2FProject%2520Contracts%2FDispForm%2Easpx%3FID%3D15773
https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lists/Project%20Purchase%20Orders/DispForm.aspx?ID=45675&Source=https%3A%2F%2Fstaffkyschools%2Esharepoint%2Ecom%2Fsites%2Fdsapps%2FKDEConstruction%2FLists%2FProject%2520Purchase%2520Orders%2FDispForm%2Easpx%3FID%3D45675

10/19/2020

Detail Item
Labor
Materials
Profit and Overhead
Bond Insurance

Cost Breakdown Total:
Cost for this Change Order supported No
by an alternate bid or competitive price
quote
Explain Why

Printer Friendly Screen

Amount Percent of Total
0.00%
($0.22) 100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
$-0.22

2/3



10/19/2020 Printer Friendly Screen

Change Order Supplemental Information Form Signature
Page (Online Form Ref# 54045)

/./Z?ﬁ" yZan 10/19/2020

Architect Date

N/A
Construction Manager Date
Finance Officer Date

Local Board of Education Designee Date

3/3


KKINMAN
New Stamp

KKINMAN
Typewriter
10/19/2020

KKINMAN
Typewriter
N/A


	SIF



